
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group B14-S01

Fri, 22 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Nuclear Electronics (in Low Energy Physics)  Grachev V.M.  B-218
Fri, 22 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Experimental Nuclear Physics (Part II)  Shustov A.E.  E-103
Sat, 23 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep.15/2
Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Nuclear Installations  Somov S.V.  98-8
Tue, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Elect Methods of Statistical Analysis  Soldatov E.Y.  D-305
Tue, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Elect Scientific Seminar (Part I)  Uglov T.V., Mizyuk R.V.  FIAN
Tue, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Nuclear Physics Instruments and Methods in Space and Earth Experiments

 Shustov A.E., Chernysheva I.V.  D-302
Wed, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Statistical Physics  Korneev F.A.  K-409
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Elect Introduction of ROOT Data Processing  Nigmatkulov G.A.  V-119
Wed, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Experimental Methods of Nuclear Physics  Kirsanov M.A.  98-3
Thu, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Cosmic Rays Physics  Mayorov A.G., Galper A.M.  B-210
Thu, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Elect Supplementary Chapters on Quantum Mechanics  Nefediev A.V.  FIAN
Thu, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Elect Relativistic Quantum Mechanics  Lomonosova T.A.  K-207
Thu, 28 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Metrology, Standardization and Certification  Poduvaltsev V.V.  407
Thu, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Supplementary Chapters on Quantum Mechanics  Nefediev A.V.  FIAN
Thu, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Relativistic Quantum Mechanics  Lomonosova T.A.  K-207
Mon, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Cosmic Rays Physics  Mayorov A.G., Galper A.M.  B-212
Sun, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Experimental Methods of Nuclear Physics  Kirsanov M.A.  B-210
Thu, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Experimental Nuclear Physics (Part II)  Koldobskiy S.A., Bolozdynya A.I.,

Shustov A.E.  B-213


